
ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL - PROPOSED SELLING DATE FOR TEXT BOOKS & STATIONERY  

SCHOOL DATE DAY DESCRIPTION TIME 
 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  25/11/2024 Monday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  26/11/2024  Tuesday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  27/11/2024  Wednesday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  28/11/2024  Thursday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  29/11/2024  Friday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  03/12/2024  Tuesday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  04/12/2024  Wednesday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  05/12/2024  Thursday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  09/12/2024  Monday FAS Collection 9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  10/12/2024  Tuesday FAS Collection  9am to 3pm 
ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  11/12/2024  Wednesday FAS Collection  9am to 3pm 
ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  12/12/2024  Thursday FAS Collection  9am to 3pm 
ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  13/12/2024  Friday Self-Collection for Online 

Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  
9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  16/12/2024  Monday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  17/12/2024  Tuesday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  23/12/2024  Monday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  26/12/2024  Thursday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  27/12/2024  Friday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  30/12/2024  Monday Self-Collection for Online 
Walk-in for Appt; Walk-in  

9am to 3pm 

 


